- Use of social media analytics tools to track engagement, follower growth, and content
performance.

- Analyze the data to optimize content strategies, posting schedules, and audience targeting.

CONFIDENTIAL - NOT FOR CIRCULATION	 	 Page ￼  of ￼79 90

9. Crisis Management:

- Developing a crisis management plan to address negative publicity or misinformation
promptly and professionally as and when faced with different scenarios impacted and
affected due to various environmental, political or market economics.

10. Regular Updates and Newsletters:

- Sending regular email newsletters to investors and subscribers, summarizing social media
updates, project progress, and upcoming events.

By implementing this comprehensive social media strategy, Cunningham Mining can effectively
build a strong online presence, engage with the community, and establish trust among potential
investors and token holders. Regularly adapting the strategy based on analytics and feedback
ensures continuous growth and positive brand perception.

CONFIDENTIAL - NOT FOR CIRCULATION	 	 Page ￼  of ￼80 90

DIGITAL MARKETING PROFORMA:

1. PRE-REGISTRATION:

￼

PRE - REGISTRATION

MARKETING CHANNELS DEC ‘23 JAN ‘24 TOTAL

X $ 300 $ 500 $ 800

Instagram $ 400 $ 600 $ 1,000

Facebook $ 350 $ 500 $ 850

Threads $ 200 $ 350 $ 550

YouTube $ 500 $ 1,500 $ 2,000

TikTok $ 500 $ 1,000 $ 1,500

ADVFN $ 1,500 $ 150 $ 1,650

CRYPTO $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 5,000

Others $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 5,000

SEO $ 500 $ 1,000 $ 1,500

Pods/links $ 0

Summary $ 9,250 $ 10,600 $ 19,850.00

0

750

1,500

2,250

3,000

Twitter / X Instagram Facebook Threads YouTube TikTok ADVFN Others Crypto SEO

CONFIDENTIAL - NOT FOR CIRCULATION	 	 Page ￼  of ￼81 90

DIGITAL MARKETING PROFORMA:

2. OPEN REGISTRATION:

￼  

OPEN REGISTRATION

MARKETING
CHANNELS

FEB ‘24 MAR ‘24 APR ‘24 MAY ‘24 JUN ‘24 JUL‘24 TOTAL

X $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 9,000

IG $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 1,500 $ 9,000

FB $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 12,000

Threads $ 500 $ 500 $ 500 $ 500 $ 500 $ 500 $ 3,000

Youtube $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 15,000

TIKTOK $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 15,000

ADVFN $ 1,600 $ 1,600 $ 1,600 $ 1,600 $ 1,600 $ 1,600 $ 9,600

CRYPTO $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 12,000

Pods/links $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 15,000

Events Sponsors $ 4,000 $ 4,000 $ 4,000 $ 4,000 $ 4,000 $ 4,000 $ 24,000

SEO $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 12,000

Summary $ 22,600 $ 22,600 $ 22,600 $ 22,600 $ 22,600 $
22,600

$135,600

$ 0

$ 1,000

$ 2,000

$ 3,000

$ 4,000

Twitter / X IG FB Threads YouTube TickTok ADVFN CRYPTO Pods / Links
Events Sponsors SEO

CONFIDENTIAL - NOT FOR CIRCULATION	 	 Page ￼  of ￼82 90

APPENDIX: TOKEN & DIGITAL ASSETS ICO FORM

OFFERING, MARKETABILITY & PLANNING WITH STAGING ENVIRONMENT

First Name Ryan Last Name Cunningham

Company Cunningham
Mining Ltd Website www.cunninghamminin

g.com

Email info@cunningham
mining.com Contact +1 833-344-4653

OBJECTIVE OF ISSUING TOKENS

Coin Offering Name:
Nugget Trap Gold